REMOTE MIXER
█ SPECIFICATIONS:
Power Source 24 V DC
Output 0dBV
Power/Current Consumption 40mA
Input Microphone XLR balanced input, Sensitivity -20/-40dBV
Output Euroblock connector line level 0dBV
Phantom Power 24 V selectable
Tone Control Bass: ±10 dB at 100 Hz, Treble: ±10 dB at 10 kHz
Operating Temperature -10℃ to +40℃ (14°F to 104°F)
Finish White
Dimensions 86 (W) × 86 (H) × 36 (D) mm (3.35” x 3.39” x 1.42”)
Optional Accessory 2-gang wall plate SO-MIX-PLATE, AD-246 AC Adapter
SO-MIX-T-24V
█DESCRIPTION:
• Microphone and line level input
• Two inputs, one balanced output
• Individual volume control with joint bass and
treble control
• Automatic mix with selectable Talkover
function. 30dB, Talkover time: 3 seconds.
TOA Canada Corporation
www.TOAcanada.com • 1-800-263-7639
02-2017-SO-MIX
With Wall Plate
█OPTIONAL ACCESSORY:
• 2-Gang accessory wall plate: SO-MIX-PLATE
• AD-246 AC Adapter required
.
Wall Plate
Installation Note: When using the Wall
Plate (SO-MIX-PLATE) with the Remote
Mixer (SO-MIX-T-24V) you must remove
the plastic ring around the SO-MIX-T-24V.
The input unit is attached by 2 magnets
and can be easily removed. See image.
AC Adapter